
In accordance with the Regulation No.

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited

Free-Float of Shares

Stock Exchange Building

Re:

Dear Sir,

Total Outstanding Shares

Shares held by Associated Companies (Cross holdings)

Less:

of the Listing Regulations,

Government Holdings as promoter/acquirer/controller

5.7.2(c) of the Rule Book of the Exchange

Stock Exchange Road

The General Manager

Karachi.

Shares held by Directors/Sponsors

50,000

1,608,420,859

2,127,513,026

94,168

we provide the Free-Float of Shares of our Company as on December 31, 2016 hereunder :

14,381,241Shares held with general public in Physical Form

Free-Float

Total number of shares physical form

Total number of shares available in CDS

Yours Sincerely,

504,566,758

1,622,946,268

506,367,714

1,621,145,312


