The General Manager

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited Stock Exchange Building Stock Exchange Road Karachi.

Re: Free-Float of Shares

Dear Sir,

In accordance with the Regulation No. 5.7.2(c) of the Rule Book of the Exchange of the Listing Regulations, we provide the Free-Float of Shares of our Company as on December 31, 2016 hereunder:

Total Outstanding Shares		2,127,513,026
Less: Shares held by Directors/Sponsors	94,168	
Government Holdings as promoter/acquirer/controller	1,608,420,859	
Shares held by Associated Companies (Cross holdings)	50,000	
Shares held with general public in Physical Form	14,381,241	1,622,946,268

Free-Float 504,566,758

Total number of shares available in CDS	506,367,714
Total number of shares physical form	1,621,145,312

Yours Sincerely,